
Breakfast  Sandwiches

Bistro Breakfasts

Veggie Options

Coffee & Teas

Breakfast Sandwich - £9
Dry Cure Bacon / H V Graves Sausage

served on toasted Krusty Loaf bread with Stokes Ketchups
(choice of  White / Granary  / Gluten Free)

Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e) (g) (sy)

*add Hens Egg - £2

The Full Monti - £13
H V Graves Sausage - Dry Cure Bacon - Potato Rosti - 

Roasted Tomato - Hens Egg 
served on toasted Brioche Bun with Stokes Ketchups

Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e) (g) (sy)

Truffled Sprout Hollandaise - £14 (V)
Deep Fried Truffled Sprouts over Potato Rosti with poached Hens 

Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce
Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e) 

Pancakes with Mincemeat & Chantilly Cream - £12 (VG)
Buttermilk Pancake stack with homemade Mincemeat, 

Vegan Chantilly Cream & Toasted Hazelnuts 
Available (VG) (GF)  - contains - (al) (g) (n) (sy)

The Glaven - £15
H V Graves Sausage - Dry Cure Bacon - Black Pudding - Mushrooms - Roasted Tomato - Potato Rosti - 

Hens Egg (scrambled / poached / fried)
served with toasted local bread & butter (choice of White / Granary  / Gluten Free)

Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e) (g) (sy)

The Stiffkey - £14 (V)
Bistro Cannellini Beans - Mushrooms - Roasted Tomato - Potato Rosti - Spinach - 

Hens Egg (scrambled / poached / fried)
served with toasted local bread & butter (choice of White / Granary  / Gluten Free)

Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (d) (e) (g) (l) (m) (sy)

Staithe Hot Smoked Salmon (f) - £15  /  Dry Cure Bacon - £14  /  Truffled Mushrooms - £13 (V)  /  Spinach - £12 (V)
served over Potato Rosti with Garden Herbs and Hollandaise Sauce

Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e)

Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Americano
Espresso 
Double Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Loose Leaf Tea – 

Pot for one
Pot for two

Made using thelittletearooms 
House Blended loose leaf teas

Assam / Darjeeling / Ceylon / 
Earl Grey /Camomile / Sencha 
Rooibos Blood Orange / 
Ginger Lemon & Turmeric / 
Peppermint / Ying Zhen

Iced Coffee

Cloudy Apple Juice
Freshly Squeezed Orange

Posh Pops
Cawstons Sparkling
Norfolk Cordial

Harrogate Water 

£3.80
£3.80
£4
£3.60
£2.90
£3.30
£4.20
£4.20

£3.60
£6.00

£4

£3.60
£3.60

£3.80
£3.20
£3.80

£2.80

Allergy information: menu items may contain or have come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, nuts & dairy. For more information, please speak 
to a member of our staff

(al) alcoholic / (V) vegetarian / (VG) vegan / (GF) gluten free / (df) dairy free / (c) celery / (d) dairy / (e) egg / (f) fish / (g) gluten / (l) lupin / 
(m) mustard / (mol) molluscs / (n) nuts / (p) peanut / (s) sesame / (sd) sulphur dioxide / (sf) shellfish / (sl) sulphites / (sy) soya

WINTER 2025 - 2026

Eggs Hollandaise

Crumpets - Butter - Honey - £7
Available (VG) - contains - (d) (g)

Toast - Butter - Conserves - £6
Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (d) (g)

Porridge - Mincemeat - Toasted Hazelnuts - £9
Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (al) (d) (n)

Bakes / Cereals

BREAKFAST SERVED - 9AM - 11:30AM

On Toast
served on toasted Krusty Loaf bread (choice of  White / Granary / Gluten Free) with Stokes Ketchups

Hens Eggs - £8 (V)
Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e) (g) (sy)

Walsingham Cheese - £9 (V)
Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (d) (g) (sy)

Truffled Mushrooms  - £10 (V)
Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (g) (d) (sy)


