THE GLAVEN BISTRO

WINTER 2025 - 2026

BREAKFAST SERVED - 9AM - 11:30AM

Breakfast Sandwiches

Breakfast Sandwich - £9
Dry Cure Bacon / H V Graves Sausage
served on toasted Krusty Loaf bread with Stokes Ketchups
(choice of White / Granary / Gluten Free)

Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e) (g) (sy)

*add Hens Egg - £2

The Full Monti - £13

H V Graves Sausage - Dry Cure Bacon - Potato Rosti Roasted Tomato - Hens Egg
served on toasted Brioche Bun with Stokes Ketchups
Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e) (g) (sy)

Veggie Options

Truffled Sprout Hollandaise - £14 (V)

Deep Fried Truffled Sprouts over Potato Rosti with poached Hens

Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce

Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e)

Pancakes with Mincemeat & Chantilly Cream - £12 (VG)
Buttermilk Pancake stack with homemade Mincemeat,
Vegan Chantilly Cream & Toasted Hazelnuts
Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (al) (g) (n) (sy)

Eggs Hollandaise

Staithe Hot Smoked Salmon (f) - £15 / Dry Cure Bacon - £14 / Truffled Mushrooms - £13 (V) / Spinach - £12 (V) served over Potato Rosti with Garden Herbs and Hollandaise Sauce

Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e)

Bistro Breakfasts

The Glaven - £15

H V Graves Sausage - Dry Cure Bacon - Black Pudding - Mushrooms - Roasted Tomato - Potato Rosti Hens Egg (scrambled / poached / fried)
served with toasted local bread & butter (choice of White / Granary / Gluten Free)

Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e) (g) (sy)

The Stiffkey - £14 (V)

Bistro Cannellini Beans - Mushrooms - Roasted Tomato - Potato Rosti - Spinach - Hens Egg (scrambled / poached / fried)
served with toasted local bread & butter (choice of White / Granary / Gluten Free)
Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (d) (e) (g) (l) (m) (sy)

On Toast

served on toasted Krusty Loaf bread (choice of White / Granary / Gluten Free) with Stokes Ketchups

Hens Eggs - £8 (V)
Available (GF) - contains - (d) (e) (g) (sy)

Walsingham Cheese - £9 (V) Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (d) (g) (sy) Truffled Mushrooms - £10 (V) Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (g) (d) (sy)

Bakes / Cereals

Crumpets - Butter - Honey - £7

Available (VG) - contains - (d) (g)

Porridge - Mincemeat - Toasted Hazelnuts - £9 Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (al) (d) (n) Toast - Butter - Conserves - £6 Available (VG) (GF) - contains - (d) (g)

Coffee & Teas

Cappuccino Latte Flat White Americano Espresso Double Espresso Mocha Hot Chocolate	£3.80 £3.80 £4 £3.60 £2.90 £3.30 £4.20 £4.20	Loose Leaf Tea –		Iced Coffee	£4
		Pot for one Pot for two	£3.60 £6.00	Cloudy Apple Juice Freshly Squeezed Orange	£3.60 £3.60
		Made using thelittletearooms House Blended loose leaf teas		Posh Pops Cawstons Sparkling Norfolk Cordial Harrogate Water	£3.80 £3.20
		Assam / Darjeeling / Ceylon / Earl Grey / Camomile / Sencha Rooibos Blood Orange / Ginger Lemon & Turmeric /			£3.80 £2.80

Allergy information: menu items may contain or have come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, nuts & dairy. For more information, please speak to a member of our staff

Peppermint / Ying Zhen